product details SPCT26 15D

Product description: SPCT26 15D
Product code: 4008321965004
Quantity: Folding carton box (FS) contains 1 Piece (PCE)

You can find this product in the eCatalog:
http://catalog.myosram.com?~language=EN&~country=COM&it_p=4008321965004

Applications

Dimmable

Certificates & Standards
EEI - Energy Label

General Description

Design / version

Base (standard designation)
Mercury-free

Recycling

New article

Technical - Electrical Data
Nominal wattage

Rated wattage

Nominal voltage (product)

Operating frequency

Technical - Geometries
Overall length
Diameter

Length [PICOS]

Technical - Lifespan
Nominal lamp life time
Rated lamp life time

Lifespan

Technical - Light Technical Data
Rated color rendering index (Ra)
Luminous flux

Nominal luminous flux

Rated luminous flux

Color temperature

Color rendering index Ra

Light color as per EN 12464-1

Rated starting time

Packaging units

Product code Packaging type and content

4008321965004 Folding carton box contains 1 Piece

Clear
E14
Yes
Yes

NEW

0.8 W
0.8 W
220-240 V
50...60 Hz

61.00 mm
26.0 mm

61 mm

10000 h
10000 h
10000 h

65

65 Im
65 Im
65 Im
6500 K
70
Daylight
Os

Dimensions in h xw x| Gross weight

28,000 mm x 28,000 mm x 64,000 mm 16,000 g (0,000 g)

Volume

0,050 Cubic
dec.
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product details SPCT26 15D

Packaging units
Product code Packaging type and content Dimensions in h xw x| Gross weight Volume
4008321965011 Shipping carton box contains 20 Piece 120,000 mm x 77,000 mm x 150,000 mm 360,000 g (0,000 g) 1,386 Cubic

PARATHOM SPECIAL T26 with its Daylight color is ideal for use in refrigerators or sewing machines.

Very low energy consumption

Long life

Shockproof and vibration-proof
Extremely small dimensions
Suitable for use indoors or outdoors
Not suitable for use with dimmers
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