

SPC T26 15 D



Product description: SPC T26 15 D Product code: 4008321965004

Quantity: Folding carton box (FS) contains 1 Piece (PCE)

You can find this product in the eCatalog: http://catalog.myosram.com?~language=EN&~country=COM&it_p=4008321965004

Applications				
Dimmable		No		
Certificates & Standard	ls			
EEI - Energy Label		A		
General Description		Olympia		
Design / version	-t:\	Clear		
Base (standard designa	ation)	E14 Yes		
Mercury-free				
Recycling		Yes		
New article		NEW		
Technical - Electrical D	ata			
Nominal wattage	***	0.8 W		
Rated wattage		0.8 W		
Nominal voltage (produ	ict)	220-240 V		
Operating frequency	iot,	5060 Hz		
operating nequency		0000112		
Technical - Geometries	3			
Overall length		61.00 mm		
Diameter		26.0 mm		
Length [PICOS]		61 mm		
Technical - Lifespan				
Nominal lamp life time		10000 h		
Rated lamp life time		10000 h		
Lifespan		10000 h		
Technical - Light Techn	nical Data			
Rated color rendering index (Ra)		65		
Luminous flux		65 lm		
Nominal luminous flux		65 lm		
Rated luminous flux		65 lm		
Color temperature		6500 K		
Color rendering index Ra		70		
Light color as per EN 12464-1		Daylight		
Rated starting time		0 s		
Packaging units				
Product code	Packaging type and content	Dimensions in h x w x l	Gross weight	Volume

Packaging units							
Product code	Packaging type and content	Dimensions in h x w x I	Gross weight	Volume			
4008321965004	Folding carton box contains 1 Piece	28,000 mm x 28,000 mm x 64,000 mm	16,000 g (0,000 g)	0,050 Cubic dec.			



SPC T26 15 D

Packaging units								
Product code	Packaging type and content	Dimensions in h x w x l	Gross weight	Volume				
4008321965011	Shipping carton box contains 20 Piece	120,000 mm x 77,000 mm x 150,000 mm	360,000 g (0,000 g)	1,386 Cubic dec.				

PARATHOM SPECIAL T26 with its Daylight color is ideal for use in refrigerators or sewing machines.

- Very low energy consumption
 Long life
 Shockproof and vibration-proof
 Extremely small dimensions
 Suitable for use indoors or outdoors
 Not suitable for use with dimmers